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Hoek Van Beerststraat, 
Weststraat & Consciencestraat

8370 Blankenberge

APPARTEMENT 0101 
Verdieping 1
Opp. 79,10 m2 - Terras 11,74 m2

6

Leefruimte

Bdk

App. 0101

App. D1
67,60m²

Rf1/2h

422

WM DK

vent D
WP

DK

WM

Slpk 2Slpk 1

WC

Inkomhal

Berging

2.21 m²
Berging

Terras
5,89m²

Terras

67
3

30
6

67
361

6
26

33
8

10
80

10
90

10
90

11
9

26
46

10 150 10 90 10 260 10 408

273 10 260 10 585

31 170 10 682

13
0

10

417

-

27

31
3

30
8

23
3

55
215
105 5

0 cm 50 cm 100 cm

N


